V1.2  2020.11.16
广州优硕               UTP015B/035B/065B/130B 语音芯片
www.gzut.net                                                                                                   GZUT
2
Note：
GuangZhou U-tek Microelectronics Technology CO.,LTD. (GZUT) reserves the right to change this document without prior
notice. Information provided by GZUT is believed to be accurate and reliable. However,GZUT makes no warranty for any
errors which may appear in this document.Contact GZUT to obtain the latest version of device specifications before

www.gzut.net                                                                                                   GZUT
15
10 命名规则
UT P XXX B
GZUT 语音芯片
P 代表 OTP 系列
014 代表 14 秒
035 代表 35 秒
065 代表 65 秒
B 代表芯片系列
11 技术支持与联系信息
广州市优硕微电子科技有限公司
GZUT 官方淘宝店铺
提供专业程序工程师与语音工程师为语音系列产品提供专业服务
语音绿色通道